Change Order

J-Starr Construction Inc. Date: October 14, 2014

1603 Calle Del Norte Suite 105 Owner: Webb County
Laredo, Texas 78041 Contractor:

956-285-8132 Project name: RFP 2014-04

Change order number:; 0002

Or1g1nal contract date: May 2014

S You are directed to make the following changes in this contract: - M see
Add small transitions to entryways in front and back, $1,092.00

Restripe ADA parking in front and back. $ 840.00

Add new ADA signs in front lot. $ 896.00

Add small ramp transition to back sidewalk and parking lot. $1,910.00

Add small desk in store next to counter for ADA. $ 420.00

S IRl Bl el B '.".:.-'l

Men’s rest room
Remove 36” of cabinet under sink counter and add pipe guard. $7,580.00
Relocate towel and soap dispensers to side wall at ADA high.
Remove outlet from side wall.
Add ADA mirror,
Convert two shower stalls into one ADA shower.
Install floor curb at main entry.
Relocate one shower door to main entry.
Add min. tile work to walls.
Add ADA shower hard ware were needed.
7. Women’s rest room
Add pipe guard $7,580.00
Relocate towel and soap dispensers to side wall at ADA high.
Remove outlet from side wall.
Cut existing mirror and add ADA mirror.
Convert two shower stalls into one ADA shower.
Install floor curb at main entry.
Relocate one shower door to main entry.
Add min. tile work to walls.
Add ADA shower hard ware were needed.
Add 4 ft. bench next to stalls area.
8. Fix water leaks to windows in bar area, fix exhaust pipe water leak in roof. $1,290.00

9. Change walk- in cooler to Walk-in cooler/freezer combination $10,772.00

The original contract sum was: $139,066.24

Net amount of previous change orders: $18,517.00

Total original contract amount plus or minus net change orders: $157,583.24




Total amount of this change order: $31,960.00

The new contract amount including this change order will be: $189.543.24
The contract time will be changed by the following number of days: (30) Days
The date of completion as of the date of this change order is: December 10, 2014
Contractor: Owner:

J-Starr Construction Webb County

1603 Calle Del Norte Suite 105 1620 Santa Ursula 2" Floor

Laredo, Texas 78041 Laredo, Texas 78040

Date October 09, 2014 Date

Signature Sighature



