Change Order

J-Starr Construction Inc.

Sep. 11,2014

Date:
1603 Calle Del Norte Suite 105 s T Webb County
Laredo, Texas 78041 Contractor:
956-285-8132 Project name: RFP 2014-04

Change order number:

Original contract date: May 2014

0001

You are directed to make the following changes in this contract:

1. Replacement of pillars, with 2” pipe, covered with cinder block, finished with stucco  $7,392.00

2. Pressure wash roof and stucco walls. $2,700.00

3. Painting of all exterior wood finishing’s Soffits, Fascia’s. $3,490.00

4. Extened metal roof to front porches to match back and side porch. $5,040.00

5. Seal window and stucco on roof top to prevent water leaks. $ 375.00

6. Credit for carpet install in Pro shop approx. 640 sq. ft. ($ 480.00)
The original contract sum was: $139,066.24
Net amount of previous change orders: 0
Total original contract amount plus or minus net change orders: $139,066.24
Total amount of this change order: $18,517.00
The new contract amount including this change order will be: $157,583.24
The contract time will be changed by the following number of days: (15) Days

The date of completion as of the date of this change order is:

Contractor: Owner:

Company name Name

J-Starr Construction Webb County

Address Address

1603 Calle Del Norte Suite 105 1620 Santa Ursula 2™ Floor
City, State, Zip City, State, Zip

Laredo, Texas 78041 Laredo, Texas 78040

Date \ Date
09-11-20 \ '
Yo

Signaturé~— | // =N /] Signature




